Date
6/25/2018

11/16/2018
2/12/2019
2/22/2019
4/12/2019
2nd Quarter

NHS of Greater Berks, Inc 2019 Pending Applications & Grants

Organization
City of Reading and Berks County
City of Reading
PHFA
Santander Bank
Lehigh County
Lehigh County
Community Development Financial Institution

Total:

Amount Requested

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,022,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00

2,422,000.00

Notes
2019 HOME Program
2019 MSRP Program
Pennsylvania Housing Affordability and Rehabilitation Enhancement (PHARE)
Santander Bank Grant
Lehigh County Affordable Housing Truste Fund Grant
Lehigh County CDBG Grant
CDFI Loan Capital Grant



