NHS of Greater Berks, Inc 2019 Pending Applications & Grants

Date	Organization	Amount Requested		Notes
6/25/2018	City of Reading and Berks County	\$	1,022,000.00	2019 HOME Program
	City of Reading	\$	100,000.00	2019 MSRP Program
11/16/2018	PHFA	\$	500,000.00	Pennsylvania Housing Affordability and Rehabilitation Enhancement (PHARE)
2/12/2019	Santander Bank	\$	100,000.00	Santander Bank Grant
2/22/2019	Lehigh County	\$	100,000.00	Lehigh County Affordable Housing Truste Fund Grant
4/12/2019	Lehigh County	\$	100,000.00	Lehigh County CDBG Grant
2nd Quarter	Community Development Financial Institution	\$	500,000.00	CDFI Loan Capital Grant
	Total:	\$	2,422,000.00	